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Biomasa 199 -7,6% 18,4%

Eólica 339 12,4% 5,3%

Solar 

Fotovoltaica
454 19,3% 30,0%

Mini Hidráulica 

de Pasada
155 9,6% -8,6%

Geotermica 21 -10,4% >100%

Generación Bruta

[GWh]
Mensual Anual
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6.479

5.972

sep.-17 ago.-18 sep.-18

Convencional 4.805 -11,3% -3,2%

ERNC 1.168 10% 15,2%

Total general 5.972 -7,8% -0,1%

Generación Bruta

[GWh]
Mensual Anual



-  

 

       

       Ver 

       Ver 

       Ver 
-        Ver 
-        Ver 

-       Ver 

-        Ver 
-        Ver 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,5% 13%
1%

1%

17%
67%

 

 

1%

26%

1%

1%

3%
68%

 

 

 

http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141247860&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141334509&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141322830&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141397822&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141395155&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141362009&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141360963&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2141357748&modo=ficha
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http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2132775508&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2132795319&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2131503598&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2132564375&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2132564694&modo=ficha
http://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2138747466&modo=ficha
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 Valor Unidad

Instalación 3.808 uds.

Potencia 20.300 kW



-  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

-  


	IndexPage: 
	NextPage: 
	PrevPage: 


